
Prices include delivery on orders over £100266

PLASTIC STACKING & NESTING CONTAINERS

• The flat textured base and rounded corners ensure optimum 
travel characteristics for conveyors and live storage systems. 

• Stacking rails allow 100% use of the container's volume, 
protect against pressure damage and guarantee a high stacking 
safety. The rails are locked for secure stacking. 

• Stacks of 400 x 300mm - capacity 150kg. 
• Stacks of 600 x 400mm - capacity 200kg. 
• Any colour or graphic can be supplied - small minimum 

quantities apply.

MB PLASTIC CONTAINERS 
WITH STACKING RAILS

• The standard hinged, interlocking lid with its integrated  
recessed area, makes for a high stacking stability. 

• The lid can be security sealed and can be safely attached  
to the container. 

• Your logo can be applied onto the container by injection moulding, 
tampon print, screen print or hot stamping - contact us for details.

MB PLASTIC CONTAINERS WITH HINGED LID 
SUITABLE FOR STRAP-SEALING

Ext dim (L x W x H) mm 
400 x 300 x 173  
400 x 300 x 223 
400 x 300 x 273 
400 x 300 x 323 
600 x 400 x 173 
600 x 400 x 223 
600 x 400 x 273 
600 x 400 x 323 
600 x 400 x 423 
800 x 400 x 323 
800 x 400 x 423

Load capacity kg 
14 
20 
25 
25 
25 
30 
30 
35 
35 
35 
35

Vol ltrs 
14 
18 
22 
26 
28 
37 
46 
55 
74 
76 

101

REF 
MBB43171 
MBB43221 
MBB43271 
MBB43321 
MBB64171 
MBB64221 
MBB64271 
MBB64321 
MBB64421 
MBB84321 
MBB84421

PRICE 
 £16.99  
 £17.94  
 £18.90  
 £19.48  
 £20.19  
 £20.66  
 £23.89  
 £25.78  
 £30.64  
 £39.32  
 £45.02 

Ext dim (L x W x H) mm 
610 x 400 x 199 
610 x 400 x 249 
610 x 400 x 299 
610 x 400 x 349 
610 x 400 x 449

Load capacity kg 
25 
30 
30 
35 
35

Vol ltrs 
29 
38 
47 
56 
75

REF 
MBDU64171 
MBDU64221 
MBDU64271 
MBDU64321 
MBDU64421

PRICE 
 £30.77  
 £30.16  
 £33.49  
 £35.28  
 £40.51 

Protect 
ownership by 
adding your 

logo or  
name

Our expert says

Protect 
ownership by 
adding your 

logo or  
name

Our expert says

259-274.qxp_255-270.qxd  01/08/2023  14:42  Page 266


