

PLASTIC STACKING & NESTING CONTAINERS



MB PLASTIC CONTAINERS WITH STACKING RAILS

- The flat textured base and rounded corners ensure optimum
- Ine nat textured base and rounded corners ensure optimum travel characteristics for conveyors and live storage systems.
 Stacking rails allow 100% use of the container's volume, protect against pressure damage and guarantee a high stacking safety. The rails are locked for secure stacking.
 Stacks of 400 x 300mm capacity 150kg.
 Stacks of 600 x 400mm capacity 200kg.
 Any colour or graphic can be supplied small minimum quantities apply.

- quantities apply.

REF	Ext dim (L x W x H) mm	Load capacity kg	Vol Itrs	PRICE
MBB43171	400 x 300 x 173	14	14	£16.99
MBB43221	400 x 300 x 223	20	18	£17.94
MBB43271	400 x 300 x 273	25	22	£18.90
MBB43321	400 x 300 x 323	25	26	£19.48
MBB64171	600 x 400 x 173	25	28	£20.19
MBB64221	600 x 400 x 223	30	37	£20.66
MBB64271	600 x 400 x 273	30	46	£23.89
MBB64321	600 x 400 x 323	35	55	£25.78
MBB64421	600 x 400 x 423	35	74	£30.64
MBB84321	800 x 400 x 323	35	76	£39.32
MBB84421	800 x 400 x 423	35	101	£45.02



SUITABLE FOR STRAP-SEALING

- The standard hinged, interlocking lid with its integrated recessed area, makes for a high stacking stability.
- The lid can be security sealed and can be safely attached to the container.
- Your logo can be applied onto the container by injection moulding,



500	Protect ownership by adding your
Our expert s	logo or
	name

REF	Ext dim (L x W x H) mm	Load capacity kg	Vol Itrs	PRICE
MBDU64171	610 x 400 x 199	25	29	£30.77
MBDU64221	610 x 400 x 249	30	38	£30.16
MBDU64271	610 x 400 x 299	30	47	£33.49
MBDU64321	610 x 400 x 349	35	56	£35.28
MBDU64421	610 x 400 x 449	35	75	£40.51



Prices include delivery on orders over £100

